
Cash Accounting
Highland Choir Boosters

Event:

Account: HS               MS                       AA HCTA

Date:

Cashier:

# $$$

$20

$10

$5

$1

$0.50

$0.25

$0.10

$0.05

0.01$   

Checks

Other

Total

Minus Starter Cash -

Total Receipts

Cashier/Treasurer:

For Treasurer's Use Only:

Deposit Made: _______________ Account:   HS     MS    AA   HCTA


