## Cash Accounting Highland Choir Boosters

Event:				
Account:	□MS	☐ AA	□ НСТА	
Date:				
Cashier:				
\$20 \$10 \$5 \$1 \$0.50 \$0.25 \$0.10 \$0.05 \$ 0.01 Checks	# 	\$	\$\$ 	
Other				
Total Minus Starter Cash	- 1			
Total Receipts	-			
	Ca	shier/Treasu	rer:	
For Treasurer's Use Or	nly:			
Denosit Made		Account: HS	Μς ΔΑ ΗСΤΔ	